

इण्डियन ओवरसीज़ बैंक

केन्द्रीय कार्यालय- पोस्ट बाँक्स सं 3765, 763 अण्णा सालै, चेन्नै 600 002 🔒

निवेशक सम्पर्क कक्ष

Indian Overseas Bank

Central Office: P.B.No.: 3765, 763 Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002 Investor Relations Cell

IRC/298/2021-22

09.02.2022

The Senior General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 The Vice President **National Stock Exchange of India Ltd** "Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) **Mumbai – 400 051**

Dear Sir / Madam,

Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate and Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform that we are in receipt of requests from shareholders with below mentioned information to issue duplicate share certificates on ground of loss / non receipt of share certificates:

S.	Name of	Folio no.	Certificate	Distinctive			
No.	Shareholder		No.	No. (From)	No. (To)	Shares	received
							on
1.	SHANTHI K	00273456	968359	471521601	471521800	200	08.02.22
2							

This information is given in compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

enter

S Nandakumaran DGM & Company Secretary



investor

From:	MANASA <manasa@cameoindia.com></manasa@cameoindia.com>					
Sent:	Wednesday, February 9, 2022 9:58 AM					
То:	investor					
Cc:	komalar@cameoindia.com; priya@cameoindia.com					
Subject:	REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO					
1	STOCK EXCHANGE					
Attachments:	IOB-L-28980_20220208074315.pdf					

This message originates from outside our Bank. Please be Extra Vigilant before you click on a link, open attachments or reply.

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	SHANTHI K	00273456	968359	471521601	471521800	200	08/02/2022

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

1

.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Regards

Manasa Asst. Manager (Shares) Cameo Corporate Services Limited From

K. SHANTHI, 25, MGR STREET, KANDHASAMY PURAM ULUNDURPET, BOD 107.

MEO FEB 2027

28/01/2022

To,

THE INVESTOR SERVICES CELL, CAMED LORPEATE SERVICE Ltd, SUBRAMANIAN BUILDING 1, CLUB HOUSE RUAD, CHENNAL - GOD 002.

28980

SUBJECT :- ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE RESPECTED SIT,

I am Kishantin I From Dhundwapet, I an invested in Indian Oversee Bank. I am here to apply for the Vesue of duplicate Share certificate & following details.

FOLID NO :- 00273456

NO. G. SHARES :- 200 (TWO HUNDRED)

KLARRANT NO :. 14076678

carliest.

.d.

Thanking you,

K. Santhi.